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OEM Reference

AUDI
SKODA
VAG
VAG
VAG
VW
VW

03G131512AP
03G131512AP
03G131512AE
03G131512AP
03G131512J

03G131512AP
03G131512J

OEM Cross Reference

TOPRAN
ABAKUS
ABAKUS
BOGAP
VEMO

117518
12100014
12100014
A6320119
V10630133
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